
Angus Council Annual Procurement Report 2018/19
Annex 4 - TPC CONTRACTS AWARDED 2018/19

Published Date Title Contract Type Offers Received Total Value Lowest Offer Highest Offer Contract Awarded To Procedure Framework or DPS Regulated Procurement

18/01/2019 16:32

Supply, Delivery & Maintenance of 
Trailed Mobile Shredder/Tracked Mobile 
Shredder/Screener 0 Supply Contract - £360,478 - - Matpro Machinery Ltd (GB) Open n/a YES

12/12/2018 11:10
Real Time Passenger Information 
Systems Upgrade and Maintenance 1 Services Contract - £680,882 - - JMW Systems Ltd (GB) Open n/a YES

21/11/2018 14:18

Supply, Installation and Maintenance of a 
CCTV System for Smart City/Town 
Management 1 Services Contract - £1,500,000 - -

Northern Products (Scotland) Ltd, T/A Scottish 
Communications Group (GB) Restricted n/a YES

15/11/2018 16:43

Award of Provision of Support & 
Maintenance for Mobiliron Mobile Device 
Management 1 Services Contract 1 £61,510 - - Bridgeway Security Solutions Ltd (GB) n/a n/a NO

31/10/2018 17:48

Award of Provision of 
Secure/Confidential Document 
Shredding 1 Services Contract 2 - - - Lets Talk Shred (GB) n/a n/a NO

26/09/2018 16:54
Award of Provision of an Insurance 
Claims Handling System 1 Services Contract 3 £46,972 - - Alphatec (GB) n/a n/a NO

26/09/2018 14:57 National Assistance Funerals 1 Services Contract - £164,000 - -
Co-op Funeralcare (GB) / Co-op Funeralcare (GB) / Co-
op Funeralcare (GB) Single stage procedure n/a YES

25/07/2018 11:49
Award of Maintenance of Audio Visual 
Equipment 1 Services Contract 3 £50,000 - -

VSL (Scotland) Limited (GB) / elan electronics Limited 
(GB) / SSUK Ltd (GB) n/a n/a NO

13/06/2018 11:10 Processing of Wood Waste 1 Services Contract - £184,655 £184,655 £528,669 NWH Group LTD (GB) / NWH Group LTD (GB) Open n/a YES

08/05/2018 08:54

Award of Further Competition for Supply 
Installation and Maintenance of Traffic 
Signal and Associ... 1 Services Contract 1 £2,000,000 - - Siemens plc (GB) n/a n/a NO

24/04/2018 12:05

Award of Conultancy Service - Real Time 
Passenger Information System 
(TPC/18/02) 1 Services Contract 1 £12,000 - - Atkins (GB) n/a n/a NO

11/04/2018 11:10 Maintenance of Sports Equipment 1 Services Contract - £200,000 - - Sport Alpha UK Ltd (GB) Open n/a YES

02/04/2018 10:48
Award of Provision of Bus Shelter 
Cleaning Services 1 Services Contract 1 £50,500 - - Logie Glazing & Building Services Ltd (GB) n/a n/a NO


